
Odisha
	Sl.
No.
	Name of KVK
	Name of Sr. Scientist & Head/SMS
	Discipline
	Mobile No.
	Email ID

	1
	Angul
	Dr. Bineeta Satpathy, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Extension
	7978505027
	shyambinee@hotmail.com

	
	
	Tiryak Kumar Samant, SMS
	Agronomy
	9437289908
	tksamant_2003@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Ipsita Mishra, SMS
	Plant Protection
	8280050737
	ipsita.elina@gmail.com

	
	
	Dharitri Patra, SMS
	Home Science
	6281017723
	dharitriganesh@gmail.com

	
	
	Shriram Ratan Pradhan, SMS
	Horticulture
	7809640378
	ramsushree@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Monalisa Behera, SMS
	Animal Science
	9438208810
	drmonalisabehera@gmail.com

	
	
	Gyanranjan Sahoo, SMS
	Forestry
	8984086367
	gyanaranjan.sahoo3@gmail.com

	2
	Balasore
	Dr. Sunil Kumar Mohapatra, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Horticulture
	9437460806
	sunil_horti@yahoo.com

	
	
	Mr. Manoj Kumar Jena, SMS
	Soil Science
	9437531126
	mkjenakvk@rediffmail.com 

	
	
	Dr. Amita Rani Patra, SMS
	Home Science
	9237183622
	amitaranipatra@yahoo.co.in 

	
	
	Kamalakanta Behera, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	7978721307
	beherakamala@yahoo.com 

	
	
	Mrs. Sefali  Rout, SMS
	Forestry
	8114966161
	sefali_rout@yahoo.co.in 

	
	
	Miss Pravamanjari Giri, SMS
	Agronomy
	7008347254
	pravamanjarigiri@gmail.com 

	
	
	Dr. Gayatree Sahoo, SMS
	Plant Protection
	7008430831
	gayatreesahoo777@gmail.com 

	3
	Bhadrak
	Dr Aurovinda Das, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Agronomy
	8895417939
	auroagro@gmail.com/kvkbhadrak.od@gov.in

	
	
	Sri Ambika Prasad Nayak, SMS
	Fishery Science
	9437292818
	ambikaqua@yahoo.com

	
	
	Dr Debiprasad Dash, SMS
	Soil Science
	9437285905
	debibhu.d@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs Rojalin Mohanta, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	8895084725
	rojalinmohanta9@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr Biswanath Sahoo, SMS
	Horticulture
	7008678567
	biswanathsahoo.hort@gmail.com

	4
	Bargarh
	Dr. Anil Kumar Swain, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Fishery Science
	9438615702
	anilkumarswainouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs Susrita Sahu, SMS
	Home Science
	9439393666
	sahu.susrita@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Nrusingh Charan Bari, SMS
	Nematology
	9437414979
	ncbarik57@yahoo.com

	
	
	Sri Sanat Kumar Meher, SMS
	Horticulture
	9437428834
	sanatmeher@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Miss Rukeiya Begum, SMS
	Plant Science
	9090368079
	rukeiyamirza56@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Tarak Chandra Panda, SMS
	Ag. Enigneering
	9556906933
	tarak_panda@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Sri Alok Kumar Sahoo, SMS
	Agril. Extension
	8744020509
	aloksahoo333@gmail.com

	5
	Bolangir
	Sri Ashis Kumar Das, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Plant Protection
	9437277301
	ashisento@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Sri Sarthak Pattanayak, SMS
	Agronomy
	9658021306
	sarthakekun@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Rahul Dev Behera, SMS
	Soil Science
	7077961051
	rahuldevbehera65@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Tapan Kumar Palai, SMS
	Animal Science
	9438184039
	tapan.palai@gmail.com

	6
	Boudh
	Dr.Sutanu Kumar Satapathy, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Horticulture
	9437619310
	kvkboudh.ouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs. Jyoti Rekha Mallick, SMS
	Plant Protection 
	8736044412
	kvkboudh.ouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Miss. Sasmita Priyadarshini, SMS
	Agronomy 
	9778981546
	kvkboudh.ouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Miss. Mayuri Sing Sardar, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9800780750
	kvkboudh.ouat@gmail.com

	7
	Deoghar
	Dr. Sujit Kumar Nath, Sr. Scientist and Head
	Ag. Extension
	9437360866
	nathsk@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Sri Laba Soren, Scientist 
	Plant Protection
	9437170974
	laba_soren@yahoo.com

	
	
	Sri Sabyasachi Sahoo, SMS 
	Agronomy
	8763393219
	sabyasachi92.138@gmail.com

	
	
	Ms. Sadhana Swastika,SMS 
	Horticulture
	9937315148
	lizi6687@gmail.com

	8
	Dhenkanal
	Dr. Bimalendu Mohanty, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Engineering
	9861118241
	bimalendu.dkl@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Dibya Sundar Kar, SMS
	Horticulture
	9438467646
	dibyasundarkar81@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Debasis Panda, SMS
	Plant Protection
	9938126532
	debu_pp@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Sri Manoranjan Mohanty, SMS
	Forestry
	9437671402
	manoranjanm1966@gmail.com

	
	
	Smt. Sasmita Pal, SMS
	Home Science
	9437938163
	sasmitaorissa@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Dr Roshni Bala Nayak, SMS
	Animal Science
	9439911974
	roshnilipsa.nayak@gmail.com

	9
	Gajapati
	Dr. Sangram Paramaguru, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Extension
	9437492769
	kvkgajapati.ouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs. Rashmita Toppo, SMS
	Horticulture
	8908292789
	kvkgajapati.ouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Sanjib Kumar Mandi, SMS
	Agronomy
	9679309801
	kvkgajapati.ouat@gmail.com

	10
	Ganjam-I
	Dr. Swagatika Sahu, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Fishery Science
	7992800343
	Swagatika_sahu@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Sri Prasanta Kumar Panda, SMS
	Plant Protection 
	9439144376
	prasanta_718@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Smt. Anita Patro, SMS
	Home Science
	9439326251
	Patro.anita99@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Bishnupada Giri, SMS
	Horticulture
	9937131964
	bapugiri8@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Santosh Kumar Samantaray, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9439917670
	santoshy2k@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Siddhartha Ranabijuli, SMS
	Animal Science
	9438485419
	dr.sidhu.vet@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Satyabrata Mangaraj, SMS
	Agronomy
	7809624050
	satyabrtamangaraj7@gmail.com

	11
	Ganjam-II
	Dr (Mrs.)  Susmita Mohanty, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Home Science
	9437264994
	susmitamohant46@gmail.com

	
	
	 Sri Sasank Lenka, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9437264994
	lenka57@gmail.com

	
	
	 Sri Debasis Sarangi, SMS
	Soil Science
	7978016544
	debasis.sarangi@ymail.com

	
	
	Smt Sushree Choudhury, SMS
	Horticulture
	9861127491
	sushreec77@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Sidhartha Sankar Das, SMS
	Fishery Science
	9437265565
	sidharthasdas@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs Kabita Mishra, SMS
	Agronomy
	7978321766
	kmishra911@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr Sandeep Mohanty, SMS
	Plant Protection
	9556305599
	sandeeopmohanty75@yahoo.com

	12
	Jagatsinghpur

	Dr. Biswa Ranjan Pattanaik, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Extension
	8763805476
8249447374
	pckvkjagatsinghpur@yahoo.com, kvkjagatsinghpur.ouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Ashis Kumar Mohanty, SMS
	Horticulture
	6371483285
	ashismohantybbsr2003@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Prabhat Kumar Padhi, SMS
	Animal Science
	9124820197
	prabhat46@hotmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Bijay Ku Routray, SMS
	Plant protection
	9437210484
	bijayfc@yahoo.com

	
	
	Mr. Dibyendu Mondal, SMS
	Agronomy
	9831161643
	dibyendumondal.agri@yahoo.com

	
	
	Dr. Pradipta Majhi, SMS
	Soil Sc. & Ag. Chemistry
	9437439461
	majhi.pradipta@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Mrs. Sasmita Purohit, SMS
	Home Science
	9437496554
	sasmita27402@gmail.com

	13
	Jajpur
	Mr. Lalita Kumar Mohanty, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Agronomy
	9438044584
	lalita.mohanty@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Mrs. Babita Mishra, SMS
	Horticulture
	9439494571
	babitamishra1972@yahoo.com

	
	
	Mr. Subrata Kumar Panigrahi, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	7978777943
	skpouat@yahoo.com

	
	
	Dr. (Mrs.) Bijayalaxmi  Mohanta, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	7978864154
	bijayalaxmimohanta@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Subhashis Dash, SMS
	Soil Science
	9439550393
	dashsubhashis@yahoo.com

	14
	Jharsuguda
	Dr. Jyotirmayee Udgata, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Home Science
	9437403755
	udgatajyoti@yahoo.com

	
	
	Sri Monoj Kumar Barik, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9439393363
	monoj_barik@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Dr. SumanKumari Joshi, SMS
	Animal Science
	9439024401
	suman42.joshi@gmail.com

	15
	Kandhamal
	Dr. Debasis Mishra, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Pant Protection
	9438357962
	demishra74@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Sujit Kumar Mukhi, SMS
	Soil Science
	9438302976
	sujitbbsrsoil1@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Mr. Sidhartha Kar, SMS
	Horticulture
	9437633251
	sidharthakar7@gmail.com

	
	
	Ms Sripali Pradhan, SMS
	Agronomy
	8763421703
	sripalipradhan3b@gmail.com

	
	
	Ms Sanghamitra Biswal, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	9040505523
	sanghamitrabiswal92@gmail.com

	16
	Kalahandi
	Dr. Amitabh Panda, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Horticulture
	9437297307
	amitabhp70@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Tapan Kumar Das, SMS
	Plant Prot.
	9438506952
	tapandas2003@yahoo.com

	
	
	Smt. Tulasi Majhi, SMS
	Horticulture
	8280276337
	tulasi.majhi1987@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Hrudananda Malik, SMS
	Animal Science
	9337678284
	hrudananda.malik@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Madhumita Jena, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9178686837
	madhumitajena.bbsr@gmail.com

	
	
	Miss Utkalika Naik, SMS
	Agronomy
	6306739505
	utkalika.tina@gmail.com

	17
	Kendrapara 
	Dr. Surya Narayan Mishra, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Plant Protection
	9437982254
9668509504
	suryakrishna4422@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri. Tapas Ranjan Sahoo, SMS
	Agronomy
	8984812096, 7008853677
	tapas4237@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri. Prabhanjan Mishra, SMS
	Horticulture
	9439089639
	pmishrakvk@gmail.com

	
	
	Miss. Smrutilipi Hota, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	8436936999
	smrutilipihota@yahoo.com

	
	
	Smt. Namita Mohapatra, SMS
	Home Science
	8895087386
	nmahapatraouat@gmail.com

	18
	Keonjhar
	Dr. Sukanta Ku. Sahoo, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Horticulture
	9437233260
	kvkkeonjhar.ouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Prsanta Ku. Nanda, Scientist
	Plant Protection
	9124007785
	prasantananda47@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Naram Ramu, SMS
	Agronomy
	9805755172
	naram13@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr.Lipsa Dash, Scientist
	Animal Science
	7377739529
	drdash.lipsa@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Deepak Hembram, SMS
	Extension
	9831095417
	hembram.deepak@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Kartik Ch. Sathi, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	8093779917
	kartik.sethi93@gmail.com

	19
	Koraput
	Dr. (Smt.) Jyotshnarani Maharana, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Horticulture
	8895243277
	kvkkoraput.ouat@gmail.com
jrm2kvk@gmail.com

	
	
	Smt. Sunita Dandasena, SMS
	Agronomy
	9438182829
	sunita.dandasena6@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Manas Ranjan Nayak, SMS
	Forestry
	8895107011
	manas.forestry@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Lingaraj Dip, SMS
	Plant Pathology
	7978550215
	lingarajdip1@gmail.com

	
	
	Smt. Sukanya Behera, SMS
	Agril. Engg.
	9437185500
	sukanya.behera912@gmail.com

	20
	Mayurbhanj-1
	Dr. Sanghamitra Pattanaik, Sr. Scientist & Head 
	Horticulture
	9437147934
	dipapattnaik@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Biswa Ranjan Samantaray, SMS
	Fishery Science
	9437091065
	brsamantaraykvkmayurbhanj@yahoo.com

	
	
	Mrs. Jhunilata Bhuyian, SMS
	Home Science
	9437470001
	jhuni.chutki@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Plabita Ray, SMS
	Agronomy
	8895435598
	plabitaray@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Debasis Jayapuria, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9437510132
	jayapuria1947@gmail.com

	21
	Mayurbhanj-II
	Dr. Deepak Kumar Mohanty, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Engineering
	9437584356
9437237790
	kvkmayurbhanj2.ouat@gmail.com
dmohanty2003@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Jagannath Patra, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9437084804
	j06patra@gmail.com

	
	
	Er. Govinda Chandra Dhal, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	7873392083
	govinda_dhal@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Mrs. Bidyutlata Mallick, SMS
	Home Science
	9777852674
	bidyut_mallick10@rediffmail.com

	22
	Malkangiri
	Dr Samir Ranjan Dash, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Extension
	9438531167
	 kvkmalkangiri.ouat @gmail.com
samirdash2007@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Nigamananda Behera, SMS
	Agronomy
	9438188832
	kvkmalkangiri. ouat @gmail.com
nigamanandabehera@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Dr. Anuj Kumar Rai, SMS
	Plant Science
	8280025796
	kvkmalkangiri. ouat @gmail.com

	
	
	Tanmay Kumar Behera , SMS
	Horticulture 
	9583344495
	tanmaya2255@gmail.com

	23
	Nabarangpur
	Dr. Narayan Bar, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Extension
	8917575257
	barnarayan@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr.Gobinda Chandra Sahoo, SMS
	Soil Science
	9178993612
	sahooji2012@gmail.com

	
	
	Sh. Paritosh Murmu, SMS
	Agronomy
	7381820220
	murmuparitosh1@gmail.com

	
	
	Sh. Rudra P Mohalik, SMS
	Nematology
	9437119534
	rudramohalik@gmail.com

	24
	Nayagarh
	Mr. Pramod Kumar Prusti, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Plant Protection
	9437125293
	prustipk.kvk@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Tribijayi Badajena, SMS
	Agril..Extension
	7978429892
	t.badjena@gmail.com

	
	
	Smt Bijaya Laxmi Rout, SMS
	Home Science
	9437605656
	bijayalaxmirout@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs. Suchismita Dwivedy, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	8763821161
	suchi.44@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Lata Malik, SMS
	Soil Science
	8917307529
	latamallick7@gmail.com

	25
	Nuapada
	Dr.(Mrs.) Swagatika Srichandan, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Horticulture
	9439860281

	swagatikaselugelu@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Kshirod Kumar Biswal, SMS
	Plant Protection
	9437819508
	dudul11082002@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Gitanjali Subudhi, SMS
	Home Science 
	9437799801
	subidhi_gitanjali@yahoo.in

	
	
	Mr. Lakhan Lal Meena, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9437106237
	llmeena32@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Atish Mahendra Mane, SMS
	Fishery Science
	8850987300
	atishmanecife@gmail.com

	26
	Puri
	Dr.Sanjay Kumar Mohanty, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Entomology
	9437368659
	sanjay.mohanty139@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr.Sumita Acharya, SMS
	Home Science
	9439849889
	sumitaacharya75@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs Dipsikha Paramjita, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	8895752884
	dipsikasahoo@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Manas Ranjan Behera, SMS
	Fishery
	9438004335
	manaskvk79@gmail.com

	
	
	Ms Sonita Rani Sethy, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9583357179
	sonitasethy.11@gmail.com

	27
	Rayagada 
	Binod Kumar Jena
	Plant Science
	9439487631
	binodkjena2011@rediffnmail.com

	
	
	Binod Chandra Behera, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Extension
	7749927750
	bcbehera22@gmail.com

	
	
	Rajib Tudu, SMS
	Plant Protection
	9933536220
	rajibtudu@gmail.com

	
	
	Amit Jyoti Majhi, SMS
	Ag. Engineering
	7978058688
	amitjyotibiku@gmail.com

	28
	Sambalpur
	Dr. Saswati Pattanaik, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Home Science
	7008456563
	saswatipattanaik77@gmail.com

	
	
	Srikanta Sahu, SMS
	Agronomy
	9937457921
	srknt_sahu@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Monalisa Pradhan, SMS
	Home Science
	9437629412
	mona_lisa1977@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Dr.Jyotiprabha Mishra, SMS
	Animal Science
	9438569897
	mishrajyotiprabha@gmail.com

	
	
	Ms. Anannya Jena, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9583648727
	ananya.ouat92@gmail.com

	29
	Sonepur
	Dr. Jibanjit Sen, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Soil Science
	9937191300
	jibanjit_sen@rediffmail.com

	
	
	Mrs Geetanjali Pradhan, SMS
	Horticulture
	8144182997
	juthika.pradhan@gmail.com

	
	
	Miss Surajyoti Pradhan, SMS
	Agronomy
	7008481259
	surajyotipradhan.18@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. Trinath Khandayatiray, SMS
	Plant Protection
	7978296839
	trinathkray333@gmail.com

	
	
	Miss Suprava Sethy, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	7978666470
	supravasethy46@gmail.com

	30
	Sundargarh-I
	Dr. Laxmipriya Pradhan, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Home Science
	9438041580
	laxmiouat@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. David James Bage, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9438427784
	davidjamesbage@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. Satyamaya Satapathy, SMS
	-
	9437293183
	satyamayasatapathy@gmail.com

	
	
	Mrs. Sanghamitra Sahu, SMS
	Plant Protection
	7809117226
	lisasanghamitra@gmail.com

	31
	Sundargarh-II
	Dr. Manasi Bhol, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Home Science
	9337041900
	manasibhol@yahoo.co.in

	
	
	Sri Jayanta Kumar Pati, SMS
	Ag. Extension
	9437090277
	jayantapati1969@gmail.com

	
	
	Smt. Bijaya Laxmi Sahu, SMS
	Home Science
	9437033906
	bijayalaxmisahu76@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri Sanjay Kumar Pradhan, SMS
	Horticulture
	9938726899
	pradhan.sanjay77@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri SamarendraBaral, SMS
	Plant Protection
	9438283823
	samarendra.baral@gmail.com

	
	
	Smt. Susmita Panda, SMS
	Agronomy
	7873559837
	susmitapanda3791@gmail.com

	32
	Cuttack
	Dr. DR Sarangi, OIC
	Soil Science
	9438843142
	dillipsarangi99@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. TR Sahoo, SMS
	Horticulture
	7906829966
	tusarranjan95@gmail.com

	
	
	Dr. RK Mohanta, SMS
	Animal Science
	8763671060
	mohanta.ranjan@gmail.com

	
	
	Smt. S Sethy, (on study leave), SMS
	Home Science
	8895795870
	sujata.sethy@gmail.com

	
	
	Sri D Jena,SMS
	Agrometeorology
	9861445080
	debasish.jena55@gmail.com

	33
	Khordha
	Dr. P. N. Ananth, Sr. Scientist & Head
	Ag. Extension
	7377805984
	ananthkvk100@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. S. Singh, SMS
	Crop Production
	7978437321
	surendrasinghkbd@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. A. K. Dash, SMS
	Horticulture
	9861228198
	ajayadashkvk@gmail.com

	
	
	Mr. P. R. Sahoo, SMS
	Fisheries
	7978025985
	sahoo_prs@yahoo.com
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